Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affaurs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06368416

Name of Company

Venice Schoolwear Limited
1/ We
Simon James Underwood Mark Rodney Newton
Lynton House Lynion House
7-12 Tawistock Square 7-12 Tavistock Square
London London
WCIH OLT WCIH OLT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

asat bg OCkLr 20'3

Signed 0 4£ Date 09 October 2013

Menzies Business Recovery

Lynton House For Official Use

7-12 Tavistock Square Insolvency Section Post Room
London

WC1H 9LT

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited  Glasgow

] T

17/10/2013 #273
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Venice Schoolwear Limited

on the 9 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name U/c_/,( Mﬁe/,f

Signed ﬂ %{;

Dated 7//4// 3




Venice Schoolwear Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 October 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Intercompany Debtor 18,277 00 NIL
Cash held in Chent Account 5,602 00 5,602 00
Stock 12,000 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 5,602 060

Signature )ﬂ%ypﬂ Date
EFast

1403




Venice Schoolwear Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 Qctober 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets availlable for preferenhal creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,602 00
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,602 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,602 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,602 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,602 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,602 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HSBG Bank Ple 26,180 00
Trade & Expense 23,439 00
Customers - Unfulfilled Orders 3,124 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax Uncertain
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT NIL
Intercompany Liability 17,416 00
70,159 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (64,557 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (64,557 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 3000
3000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (64,587 00)

Signature ﬂ%&ébﬁﬁ Date 7://0{//?




8¢ 60 €102 19490120 60

£0 €102 J8AT0S Sdi

¥ jo | abed

M\\Q\\N g&. sunjeubig

sisILeq uiny sy 00as

0012 d19 9NY Xass3 ‘UleaH (j9mpeD ‘Peoy YHuay $§

000 dlfZ 89 ‘USRID) PIOJPOOAA '9S0|D UBPQ3Q /L aIRo|Iy BINET 2000
000 706 89| ‘X2SS3 'UBaID) PIOJPOOAA ‘BNUdAY ssaiduig ¢ piaydayg Ajlaysy a0
00 0 IHO 89 ‘piojpoops ‘Aempeosg ay] Gi pajiwi BIEQg PUB B2I0A JBIU0I4 Y022
000 395 24) ‘xess3 'lembiyD wed jmbiyd i sujeieder yeleg 6000
000 A8/ /13 'uopuoT ‘peoy 0INI] B %07 BUIRLIOT 8002
000 Vs ol 'pI0Y| ‘2AUQ BlISED 8¢ eqiQ yeseq suy 00D
000 DAQ Z1 9 'Xass3 ‘pioj|| “SUspJeS) poomusy 8z 1oy ehiyxe sin 80090
000 400 819 'x8583 ‘UssID) PIOJPOOA ‘Aep ABM 152404 22 leyor lques G002
000 HYZ ZWY ‘PIojwoy ‘peOY wied OF uebiop ssed ssiy ¥00D
000 NI'Z 99| 'xess3 ‘apisbuneg ‘anusay (|lem|ind G| 1 {00YIS BAYI] 8.0[D €020
00 OEL 3y 0191 'uojybnoT ‘eseyy eyl g uoibuibprud 7 sipy 2022
00 0. ddz 113 ‘pesisuep ‘anusAy suoisybiy of Jadood Qg sip viele}
0S L€ OY6 891 'peoy EjsaN | J1adoo) ejned 0022
v 592} ADB 0LSM ‘SPuelpiy 1sap ‘Angsaupapy ‘Aepn 9948Ixy ‘6 sndO ‘| ulod P17 Jeamanioy D19 5080
0Z Gv8'S X8 v1vg ‘abplgmol ‘peoy [eue) ‘yied UnodleH ‘asnoH Xey an|g P17 dnoag xep amg ¥080
000 194 GAS 'Hody00IS ‘ysippay ‘Jesag Bau ‘esnoy Jeuueg P)7 Jauueg £080
G/ 0229 4H8 Pv¥ ‘@aysihy ‘uoisie P17 (PUEIOOS) sEAMILY jRIOLIjE] 2080
00 08 NH} 0191 ‘ xass3 ‘uojybno ‘Aingseyeys ¥z Jaxymog sIN 1080
000 0d6 213 'MOISWEYle A ‘PROY Yied JOUSASOIS) €/ Aeprong eine’) 0099
000 NdO0 891 ‘X853 ‘UaaJD) pJoJpoop ‘peoy UbiH 06¥ |00Y2S 9SNOH UOAY 80VD
25 65¥'C NO6 £13 ‘UOPUOT 'PROY PIOHO 191 ‘81N Aaproiquig onsiuy LOVD
000 MDO 89} ‘X853 ‘U883 PIOJPOOAA ‘peoy UbiH Z+9 LoD 90vD
000 H714 8VH 'xose|ppily ‘a1emBp3 18ans b Sp-6Z ‘9SNoH Xx8ss[ppIn 0D %9 sueig veunyy SOVD
000 g5¢ 0€7 'loodiaal ‘peoy 8|pug ‘No0|g UOHBSIUIWPY YINoS 9 Ueo 181582197 § souel||y POVD

nve

000 YAD .>.:co>00 .>m_cm0 .mﬁmgmw {euISNpU| @nuaAY Ialeyd .m.mo_O puepie4 .mm:o_.._ uody 53JIA18G mc:c:n_ LoDy cOvD
000 Z0G LMY imt:m _Uoozzso .__HI meoom .::mn_ \meoow_ S3JIAIRG ssauUISng juelo ucley cOvO
00641 rd9 #3 ‘piojbuiyd ‘snueay piobuiy) 6 alpY SIN LOVD
00 04 03 G1SS 'xess] ‘abpug xeoN ‘eveld piopeyL 0L Blpy euojo sy 00vD
3 $53.ppy aweN Aoy

s10}IpaJ) Auedwion - g
pajiwiT JBaM|OOYIS 3JIUBA
A1aA029Yy ssaulsng SIIZuUa




v 40 Z ebed

82 60 £402 4200120 60 £0 £L0Z oA TOS Sd )
i i A

mw \\\\\ b § a.njeubig
000 dao L LN3 ‘elyspiojliaH ‘UOPappoH ‘peECY Jepuld SUOIIEDIUNILILIOY [ENSIA ZN LOND
05 L9l Ng9 013 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy 3ooneN gl [oON Aey 00ND
oy £81 GHO 89| ‘8NUSAY SWELNUON ¢ inBunp JN LOWD
LE ¥62 D1E 019 X3ss3 ‘Jneuie ‘peoy Jsalog “Jed [BUSNpuj 1S9104 W iun P17 s1oeAUOD ABJaiiN 90ND
000 AlZ 61N ‘elysweybuijoN ‘pIdISUBK ‘YIEd SSBUISNE WNIUUS|IW ‘HNOD B|18qes ‘3L Jun samxa] AingAepy SOND
000 V1l 1287 '8IUSHIOA 1S9 ‘SO ‘S[BPaJBIBYAA UI |0Od ‘S| [00d P 0D (N ucle POND
09 162 ZN. ¥ZAM 'SHoH 'PIOFEAA ‘PEOY UMOPUES '8je}s3] JEMOW 9 P11 dnoag sedey EOND
000 asnop dbew ZOW9
00 eee 116 691 ‘X8883 '|[IH 1sinUoNg ‘peoy uoisIawWied #€ AgIpoo SIN LOWD
0l 821 dN0 89| ‘8553 ‘USIL) PIOJPOOA ‘BoBLS | WT 7 SNJJE UBLIEBUOI I 00WD
oy L1Z M1 LN ‘UOPUOT ‘WeyUSHo | YINoS 'Peoy SoUSIMET 2 ‘DIBA SOUSIMET JEaMi00|og UopuUoT Z01o
00 00€ ddl WY 'xess3 ‘weyusbeq ‘peoy IsINH JequeT | leme] 98 N 0010
00 €§ 119 29| ‘x8ss3 ‘ploj|| ‘SuspJes |10Y 811 yeiuuny s ZOMO
000 Q36 191 'xess3 ‘embiyd ‘aauq (IBMUNN 92 ueyy sin LOMO
00 68 r0 891 'US3ULS) PJOJPOOA 'SAIIQT PJojsalag LE oiex JW 00D
000 7€ LLINY 'X8853 Y2InYouwioH ‘peoy LegieH LY aqr Zord
00 022 3696 9| ‘xess3 ‘lembiyg ed 1embiyd 61 sujeseber JN 00rD
000 VO 670 ‘WeyplO 'uouappELY ‘PROY POOMIC] €| saolnieg subisaq pue suieped speibybiy L0HD
008 Jeam|ooyos Jojke ) AiusH 9o0HD
bLVLLL 9. 918 ‘uokog ‘UdIMIoH ‘PeOY MaN AsjioyD {eamspods ouqeH GOMHO
00 o€ ASE L9 'pI0jj] ‘ue] pesjsuepp 96 suleH | sIN FOHD
00 09 4N8 ¥N3 ‘uopuo ‘peoy abioes) gi SleH Y SIN EOHD
000 dvb ¥4 ‘loodsea YooQ susany ‘sucierado Asusajosu| 1WA - SWoISND @ anuaasy WH ZOHD
000 4NE LAAN ‘UOpUOT 'PEOY UOISNT 987 ‘J8MO] UDISNT “I00|4 PIE ‘SSNUNISS 9 ADUSAIOSU| DIN/IAY - SWOISN?D g anuaasy WH LOHD

ZZ1 863N '

000 ‘aud L uodn epseomen ‘uojuog Buo ‘meIp Yied uojuag ‘@SNOH HOIMIBAA ‘Z0ZE JF WOOY NHDI -SWoIsND g anuaasy WH 00HD
[s{e s 446 837 ‘@4ysia)seola] 19)sace ‘proy uabay 'asnoH Jusfiay P17 pJejjog Alobalg LODD
000 D10 89/ X8SST 'USAID PIOJPOOA ‘SIBIUNH Joaloud pieydays poos ay . 0099
000 NdE ZYW ‘SISYuBID ‘PROY LINOY ‘Ut d |[emuen dwod x4 0042
Gg |agl 879 ZHN MOMmpIy 19808 puepI ‘SHIOM 003 P @3N piaeQ 10ao
3 SSa.ppy aweN Ray

s10}ipa1) Auedwon - g
PIJIWIT 1BIM|OOYDS 9DIUIA
A1anooay ssauisng salzuspy



8Z 60 €102 1800120 60 £0£102 19A DS Sdl \ v Jo g abed
/ Fa ~ -

S \\%\\ \v §§ ainjeubig
000 N30 SLAYQ 'PIOjpeIg ‘UIPS|IA ‘BURT UBPIRH 0/ ‘SMOJIIAM SYL 1e3msLI0dg MOJjiA 00MD
00 0 126 PLHE '3700d '265€ X049 Od ubtsaQ eaeoeUBA ZOAD
08 9Lt L P17 Jeamalesodion) adiuap LOAD
000 3 'uopuoT ‘suaples) YsnaA|ioH #L/0L 'OZ Iun P17 suoiysed Asjlep 00AD
000 LAZ SNS ‘21ysiipn ‘UOPUIMS ‘9ALI(] PELLISIAN ‘9181ST [BLISNPU| PEALISIM P TN 00ND
GO 091 OHZ 91D ‘Buidds ‘siog uophsy ] ‘anusay saxng G| 186Bm L H sun 001D
86 St 30 LL3IN .Ummzmm#mo _mzcm>< yig .mm:OI \Couo_> .m.::mO pled pesysales) SadIAIBG JuBydlap WC__Emm.:m v0SO
000 THZ LLXS 'PIsNsaj0oel ‘[l pISIalB M P17 yosoundg 6089
GZ 0Ot r392.340 _muoo:__bm_.sm _m.__OS_ _m>_._ﬁ_ m_:B._mS__ .t:oO m_:U._m_.z ..v un S|eijusssy Meg 808D
006 o/d jueg Japueiues L1082
00 06 MQ8 89| ‘U889 PIOJPOOAA 'PEOY LUel)iem 89 yeiddng sip 9089
00 0Z VS0 89 'X8583 ‘USSID) PIOJPOOAA ‘SUBPIBS HI2QNIIg G Yy1eus S JN 608D
00 OF DO 99 ‘pioy|| ‘8s0[D 39V 9 eays g sin 08D
00 LS NdE SWY ‘peoy 11|00 ‘sma Auung g 1B)j01s g SIN £082
00 602 d9/ 9| 'xass3 ‘ployj ‘peoy Jsisesursq 6¢ UNIBYS S SIN 2080
00 G Xal 99) ‘xass37 ‘pioy|| ‘apisbuniieg ‘anuay sbuiseH 6g lebag u 1080
000 415 69| 'X8SS3 ‘| 1SINYXING ‘anusAY spueliie g| UNIBYS SIN 008D
00 0S 748 mmu_ .xmmmm .cmw._O PIOJPOOAA .m>_._D mucmmmm Ge :mEBmZ.c_mumc_n:m 7SI £0HD
05 16 Xdl 113 ‘UopuoT ‘liiH YSNQAROH ‘anuaAy sayng Gl BULBWISOY SIN FA0}3%0)
00 0% 310 891 ‘U815 SIOJPOOM “NIEM 1NUISBYD 0Z SpiouASY O SIN LMD
000 D3Z 891 'UaLJ9 PIOJPOOM ‘PROY BpESWPEOIY 68 (lessny uesng 00MD
000 Qs $SHI ‘PuUeoos ‘uojsbuiar ‘ajeis3 |ensnpu| unoisnoH ‘Pecy Yuig 9¢ PY1MN 2.nsie abysaig 20dD
000 vOZ GINS ‘saysay) 'abpugiels ‘peoy pieysieppni 9 'sYIOM XIUosyd Pi7 091ED XIL0BYd 9049
9Z £65 NNY 837 '191582187 "8U0ISIBYAN ‘ABM 3((IAUSY 9 U P11 spiy xad S0dD
€4 950t AHZ ZX3 '1819X3 ‘uowmog ‘Aepy, sibeg ‘esno suueduad P alleDUaH r0dD
000 XdB PMS ‘UopuOT ‘peOy poomiend g| JooUSS 104 BwOjed £0dD
00 02 ML 813 'proJpoop yinog ‘sue ebioss) g 191ed JA Z0dD
00 004 N3P L 13 ‘uopuon ‘auoig uolybiaT ‘peoy uosepeD Zg 90Ul JW 10dD
G 86 YQS 9NY 'Xa5S] ‘YiesH ||smpey) ‘peoy ueug el | BLIOpUId Bleabuey 0040
000 dE8 Z¥d 'uoisaid ‘pooming ‘peoy isens Buije gy PIT YN 2uBJ08N ZOND
3 sSaIppy aweN Aoy

sioypas) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT Jeamiooyas adjuaA
K1aA029Yy ssauisng saizuay



8Z 60 £102 1990100 60 E0£L0Z 49A DS Sdl ¥ 10 ¥ abegd

M\\@.\\w @Q aimeubig

86 BG6'CY Buiyelo] seug 68
09 gz¢ Sd GMS ‘aaysayD ‘LodHI0IS 198.1S ABMUOD ‘aaluan Aemuc) By ‘Z Mun U0g ¢ 1ouln_ WENIAA LOMD
3 SsaIppy swen Aay

sio)pas) Auedwon - g
pPajiwiT Jeam|ooyag 3JIUIA
A1aA023y ssauisng salzualy



0L0Z 18A0S Sdl

L 40 | abiey

£2 60 £10Z 1890120 60
rs ] |\ -

o\ \Q\\ % \§§ aimeubig
0¢ Buiejol sauug |
o€ 0 0¢ 0 DLE 019} "xass3 ‘uojybno ‘peoy uoisbue ‘@snoH J40A | Jun SLUBH SEICYDIN JIN 00SH
1LY By0 PO 181d SSAIppY awepN Aay

siaployaleysg - 9
PajlwiT JeaM{O0OYDS IDIUBA




